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Technical catalog
Scandic® rainwater system
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Conient

JB - Gutter L-3000

JB -Gutter L-4000

BJ - Gutter joint

CU - Universal stop end

CJ - Rafter bracket

CIL - Long bracket

CPU - Universal bracket

PPC/ PPCR - Bracket support/ twisted
KEB - External 90° corner with brackets
KIB - Internal 90° corner with brackets
KE - External 90° corner

Kl - Internal 90° corner

RA - Gutter outletf

CB - Pipe bend 60°
BU - Downpipe L-3000
PB - Intermediate pipe L-1000

BB - Pipe holder

CE - Shoe 60°

RB - Pipe branch

EC - Rainwater diverter

PC - Round hopper

PCD - Rectangular hopper
EJ - Gutter joint element, SJ - Gutter stabilizer

MB - Flare fitfing

PP - Corner overflow element 90°
PP - Straight overflow element 180°
RC - Drain connector

DEP - Decanter, CEL - Elastic bend




ROOFART

The long-lasting roof

COPPER
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Gutter L-3000

EN 612:2006

Pallet size (mm)

125/87 150/100

X1 1200 1200

Y1 3000 3000

Zl 810 810

QB QA . C . Element size (mm)
_* 125/87 150/100

A f W A 125 150

B 18 20

C 3000 3000

D 62 86

E 68 97
JB125 JB 150 JB125 JB150
EAN-13 barcode Colors RAL EAN-13 barcode Pieces in pack
4.841159.000.635 Wine red Bl 5005 4841159001939 5 5
4.841159000.376 Brick red Bl 5009 4841159001670
4841159000116 Red Bl :on 4,841159.001.410 ceAmEn el
4.841159.010.450 Green Bl <00 4.841159.010.757 o5 -
4.841159.007.191 Iron grey Bl o 4,841159.007.481
4.841159.007.771 Bricky B so0z 4.841159.008.068 back
4.841159.000.895 Greybrown [ 8017 4.841159.002.196
4.841159.005.821 Brown Bl o 4.841159.006.118 @ 165 220
4.841159.006.408 Black Bl o005 4.841159.006.699
4841159001151 White 9010 4841159002455 el
4.841159.005.265 Copper [ ] 4.841159005.548 @ 156 1294
4.841159.004.015 Zinc 4.841159.004.275

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.



EN 612:2006

Gutter L-4000

Q% QA .

a) ? w

JB 125 JB 150

EAN-13 barcode Colors RAL EAN-13 barcode
4.841159.000.642 Wine red - 3005 4.841159.001.946
4.841.159.000.383 Brick red - 3009 4.841159.001.687
4.841.159.000.123 Red - 3011 4.841159.001.427
4.841159.010.467 Green - 6020 4.841.159.010.764
4.841159.007.207 Iron grey Bl o 4.841159.007.498
4.841159.007.788 Bricky - 8004 4.841159.008.075
£4.841.159.000.901 Grey brown - 8017 4.841159.002.202
4.841159.005.838 Brown - 8019 4.841159.006.125
4.841159.006.415 Black - 9005 4.841159.006.705
4.841159.001.168 White 9010 4.841159.002.462
4.841159.005.272 Copper - 4.841159.005.555
4.841159.004.022 Zinc 4.841159.004.282

ROOFART

The long-lasting roof

Pallet size (mm)

125/87 150/100
X1 1200 1200
Y1 4000 4000
Z1 810 810

Element size (mm)

125/87 150/100
A 125 150
B 18 20
C 4000 4000
D 62 86
E 68 97

JB 125 JB 150

Pieces in pack

5 5

Packs on pallet

52 4t
Pack
@ 220 29.3
Pallet

@ 1228 1373

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.



Gutter joint

BJ 125

EAN-13 barcode
£4.841.159.000.659
£4.841.159.000.390
4.841.159.000.130
4.841159.010.474
4.841159.007.214
4.841159.007.795
4.841.159.000.918
4.841159.005.845
4.841159.006.422
4.841159.001.175
4.841.159.005.289
4.841.159.004.039

Colors
Wine red
Brick red
Red
Green
Iron grey
Bricky
Grey brown
Brown
Black
White
Copper

Zinc

Pallet size (mm)

125/87
800
1200
1680

3005
3009
301
6020
701
8004
8017
8019
9005
9010

150/100
800
1200
1680

BJ 150

EAN-13 barcode
£4.841159.001.953
4.841159.001.694
4.841.159.001.434
4.841159.010.771
4.841159.007.504
£4.841159.008.082
£4.841159.002.219
4.841.159.006.132
4.841159.006.712
4.841.159.002.479
4.841.159.005.562
4.841159.004.299

gt C —
A
| |
ru v
roofart
@
Element size (mm)
125/87 150/100
A 125 150
B 145 176
C 72 72

Box size (mm)

125/87 150/100
X1 290 290
Y1 390 390
Z1 170 170

BJ 125 BJ 150

Pieces in box

N
N, 40 40
N

Boxes on pallet

72 72
Box
@ 58 7.2
Pallet

@ 435 536

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.



CuU

Universal stop end

CU 125

EAN-13 barcode
£4.841159.000.666
£4.841159.000.406
4.841159.000.147
4.841159.010.481
4.841159.007.221
4.841159.007.801
£4.841159.000.925
£4.841159.005.852
£4.841159.006.439
4.841159.001.182
4.841159.005.296
4.841159.004.046

Colors
Wine red
Brick red
Red
Green
[ron grey
Bricky
Grey brown
Brown
Black
White
Copper

Zinc

Pallet size (mm)

125/87
800
1200
1030

3005
3009
301
6020
701
8004
8017
8019
9005
9010

150/100
800
1200
1030

CU 150

EAN-13 barcode
£4.841.159.001.960
£4.841.159.001.700
4.841159.001.441
4.841.159.010.788
4.841159.007.51
£4.841.159.008.099
4.841.159.002.226
4.841159.006.149
4.841159.006.729
4.841159.002.486
4.841159.005.579
4.841.159.004.305

ROOFART

The long-lasting roof

m
Element size (mm)
125/87 150/100
A 125 150
B 69 95
C 159 192
Z1
Box size (mm)
125/87 150/100
X1 200 200
Y1 300 300
Z1 110 110
CU125 CUI150

Pieces in box

34 24

Boxes on pallet

128 128
Box

@ 21 25

Pallet

@ 287 338

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.



CJ Rafter bracket

EN 1462:2006

E Element size (mm)
N =S
125/87 150/100
) A 125 150
= B 265 290
| c 25 30
/ % D 150 177
A E 4 4
D F 185 185
Pallet size (mm) Box size (mm)
125/87 150/100 125/87 150/100
800 800 X1 290 290
1200 1200 Y1 390 390
1580 1580 Z1 130 130
CJ125 CJ 150 Cli125 CJ1s0
EAN-13 barcode Colors RAL EAN-13 barcode Pieces in box
4.841159.000.673 Wine red - 3005 4.841159.001.977 P 40 20
4.841.159.000.413 Brick red - 3009 4.841.159.001.717
4.841159.000154 Red Bl :on 4.841159.001.458 el
4.841159.010.498 Green - 6020 4.841159.010.795 e 88 88
4841159007238 Iron grey Bl o 4841159007528
4.841159.007.818 Bricky - 8004 4.841159.008.105 .
4.841159.000.932 Grey brown - 8017 4.841159.002.233
4.841159.005.869 Brown - 8019 4.841159.006.156 @ 156 o7
4.841159.006.446 Black - 9005 4.841159.006.736
4.841.159.001.199 White 9010 4.841.159.002.493 el
£4.841159.005.302 Copper [ ] £4.841159.005.586 @ 1215 871
4.841159.004.053 Zinc 4.841159.004.312

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.



CIL

EN 1462:2006

CJ125

EAN-13 barcode
4.841.159.007.009
4.841159.007.016

4.841159.007.023
4.841.159.010.504

4.841159.007.078
4.841159.007.825
4.841159.007.030
4.841159.007.047
4.841159.007.054
4.841159.007.061

4.841159.007.085

Long bracket

Colors
Wine red
Brick red
Red
Green
I[ron grey
Bricky
Grey brown
Brown
Black
White
Copper

Zinc

Pallet size (mm)

125/87
800
1200
1635

3005
3009
301
6020
701
8004
8017
8019
9005
9010

CJ150

EAN-13 barcode
4.841159.007.092
4.841159.007.108
4.841159.007.115
4.841.159.010.801
4.841159.007.160
4.841159.008.112
4.841159.007.122
4.841159.007.139
4.841159.007.146
4.841159.007153

4.841159.007.177

E C
-
m
L
150/100
800
1200
1635

ROOFART

The long-lasting roof

Element size (mm)

125/87 150/100
A 125 150
B 350 375
C 25 30
D 150 177
E 4 4
F 270 270

Box size (mm)

125/87 150/100
X1 390 390
Y1 390 390
Z1 135 135
CJL125 CJL150

Pieces in box

30 20

Boxes on pallet

66 66
Box

@ 13.0 121

Pallet

@ 876 817

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.



CPU Universal bracket

C_ b
EN 1462:2006 —
o[ @ [|6)
Bll=1]®
{roofart [an)
Element size (mm)
125/87 150/100
A 125 150
B 110 137
C 54 57
D 25 25

Pallet size (mm) Box size (mm)
125/87 150/100 125/87 150/100
X2 800 800 X1 290 290
Y2 1200 1200 Y1 390 390
Z2 1580 1680 Z1 130 170
CPU 125 CPU 150 CPU125 CPU150
EAN-13 barcode Colors RAL EAN-13 barcode Pieces in box
4.841159.000.680 Wine red - 3005 4.841159.001.984 (Qb) 30 24
4.841.159.000.420 Brick red - 3009 4.841.159.001.724 i
4,841159.000.16] Red Bl ot 4,841159.001.465 ecnEm
4.841159.010.51 Green - 6020 4.841159.010.818 —— 88 79
4.841159.007.245 I[ron grey - 701 4.841159.007.535
4.841159.007.832 Bricky - 8004 4.841159.008.129 B
4.841159.000.949 Grey brown - 8017 4.841159.002.240
4.841159.005.876 Brown - 8019 4.841159.006.163 @ 40 42
4.841.159.006.453 Black - 9005 4.841.159.006.743
4.841.159.001.205 White 9010 4.841.159.002.509 el
4.841159005.319 Copper [ ] 4.841159005.593 @ 370 320
4.841159.004.060 Zinc 4.841159.004.329

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.



J-Je8  Bracket support ROOFART
du®d Twisted bracket support relonglestngree!

EN 1462:2006
PPC PPCR
Pieces in
box
120 70
Boxes on
pallet
64 64
Box
260 @ 15.2
oy Pallet
L
o= 1682 @ 990
o C.
2 6.0 ; PPC
’(\ =)
| EAN-13bar- ¢ ,1150004.077
= code
< E]"“ Material Zinc coated steel
Element size (mm) PPCR Element size (mm)
125/87 150/100 (E::‘;‘l;'ll’a bar- 4841159014 946 125/87 150/100
A 95 95 A 95 95
B 190 190 Material Zinc coated steel B 190 190
(o 25 25 (o4 25 25
D 4 4 D 4 4
E 70 70 E 70 70
F 400 400 F 400 400
Box size (mm) Box size (mm)
125/87 150/100 125/87 150/100
X1 200 200 X1 200 200
Y1 300 300 Y1 300 300
Z1 110 110 Z1 110 110
Pallet size (mm) Pallet size (mm)
125/87 150/100 125/87 150/100
X2 800 800 X2 800 800
Y2 1200 1200 Y2 1200 1200
Z2 590 590 Z2 590 590




External 20°corner

with brackets

KEB 125

EAN-13 barcode
4.841.159.014.953
4.841159.014977
4.841159.014.991
£4.841159.015.011
4.841159.015.035
£4.841159.015.059
4.841159.015.073
4.841.159.015.097
4.841159.015.110
4.841159.015.134
4841159015172
4.841159.015.158

Colors
Wine red
Brick red
Red
Green
Iron grey
Bricky
Grey brown
Brown
Black
White

Copper

Zinc

Element size (mm)

125/87
125
300
150

150/100
150

300

120

Pallet size (mm)

125/87
800
1200
1850

RAL
3005
3009
301
6020
701
8004
8017
8019
9005
9010

150/100
800
1200
1850

KEB 150

EAN-13 barcode
4.841159.015.431
4.841159.015.455
4.841159.015.479
£4.841159.015.493
4.841159.015.516
£4.841159.015.530
4.841159.015.554
4.841159.015.578
4.841159.015.592
4.841159.015.615
4.841159.015.653
4.841159.015.639

Box size (mm)

125/87 150/100
X1 390 390
Y1 590 590
Z1 170 170

KEB 125 KEB 150

Pieces in box

8 6

Boxes on pallet

40 40
Box
@ 61 50
Pallet

@ 262 218

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.



Internal 90°corner _ROOFNART

W | 1_ h b r(] C ke‘l's The long-lasting roof

Element size (mm)

125/87 150/100
A 125 150
B 300 300
C 150 120
C
K
o
B
Pallet size (mm) Box size (mm)
125/87 150/100 125/87 150/100
X2 800 800 X1 390 390
Y2 1200 1200 Y1 590 590
z2 1850 1850 Z1 170 170
KIB 125 KIB 150 KIB125 KIB 150
EAN-13 barcode Colors RAL EAN-13 barcode Pieces in box
4.841159014.960 Wine red Bl 3005 4.841159015.448 8 6
4.841159014.984 Brick red Bl 3000 4.841159015.462 =l
4.841159.015.004 Red Bl :on 4.841159015.486 PrCH e
4.841159015.028 Green Bl 00 4.841159.015.509 40 40
4.841159015.042 Iron grey B o 4.841159015.523
4.841159015.066 Bricky Bl s00 4.841159015.547 Box
4.841159.015.080 Grey brown - 8017 4.841159.015.561
4.841159015.103 Brown Bl o 4.841159015.585 @ 60 48
4.841159015.127 Black Bl o005 4.841159.015.608
4.841159015.141 White 9010  4.841159015.622 aalle
4841159015189 Copper [ ] £4.841159.015.660 @ 258 210
4.841159015.165 Zinc 4.841159015.646

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.



External 90° corner

Element size (mm)

125/87 150/100
A 125 150
B 300 300
A c 150 120
N
B
o
C
Pallet size (mm) Box size (mm)
125/87 150/100 125/87 150/100
X2 800 800 X1 390 390
Y2 1200 1200 Y1 590 590
Z2 1850 1850 Zl 170 170
KE 125 KE 150 KE125 KE150
EAN-13 barcode Colors RAL EAN-13 barcode Pieces in box
4.841159.000.710 Wine red Bl :oo0s 4.841159.002.011 10 6
4.841159.000.451 Brick red Bl o000 4.841159.001.755 =]
4.841159.000192 Red Bl :on 4,841159.001.496 mcnEn G
4.841159.010.559 Green Bl <020 4.841159.010.856 e 40 40
4.841159.007.283 Iron grey Bl o 4.841159.007.573
4.841159.007.870 Bricky B so0z 4841159008167 Box
4.841159.000970 Greybrown [ 8017 4.841159.002.271
4841159005913 Brown Bl o 4.841159.006.200 @ 63 >0
4.841159.006.491 Black Bl o005 4.841159.006.781
4,841159001.236 White 9010  4841159002.530 Pallet
4.841159005.357 Copper [ ] 4.841159.005.630 @ 270 218
4,841159.004.107 Zinc 4.841159.004.350

Not&: Pot exista diferente intre culorile prezentate si cele reale. Pentru sigurantd, verificati mostrele de tabld.



Kl 125

EAN-13 barcode
£4.841159.000.697
£4.841159.000.437
4.841159.000.178
4.841.159.010.528
4.841159.007.252
4.841159.007.849
£4.841159.000956
£4.841159.005.883
4.841159.006.460
4.841.159.001.212
4.841.159.005.326
4.841159.004.084

Internal 90° corner

Colors
Wine red
Brick red
Red
Green
I[ron grey
Bricky
Grey brown
Brown
Black
White
Copper

Zinc

Pallet size (mm)

125/87
800
1200
1850

RAL
3005
3009
301
6020
701
8004
8017
8019
9005
9010

150/100
800
1200
1850

Kl 150

EAN-13 barcode
£4.841159.001.991
£4.841159.001.731
4.841159.001.472
4.841.159.010.825
4.841159.007.542
4.841159.008.136
4.841159.002.257
4.841159.006.170
4.841159.006.750
4.841159.002.516
4.841.159.005.609
4.841159.004.336

ROOFART

The long-lasting roof

Element size (mm)

125/87
A 125
B 300
o 150

150/100
150

300

120

Box size (mm)

125/87
X1 390
Y1 590
Z1 170

Pieces in box

Boxes on pallet

Box

]

Pallet

]

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.

150/100
390
590
170

Kl 125 KI 150
10 6
40 40
61 48

262 210



Gutter outlet

Element size (mm)

125/87 150/100
A 125 150
B 85 95
Cc 140 170
D 150 168
E 212 265
F 87 110
1 G 30 40
; D C
A
A T
. < \ o />
N
! ! ov l |
I ze
Pallet size (mm) Box size (mm)
125/87 150/100 125/87 150/100
X2 800 800 X1 390 390
Y2 1200 1200 Y1 590 590
Z2 1550 1850 Z1 140 170
RA125 RA150 RA 125 RA 150
EAN-13 barcode Colors RAL EAN-13 barcode Pieces in box
4.841159.000.734 Wine red Bl 3005  4841159002.035 21 16
4.841.159.000.475 Brick red - 3009 4.841.159.001.779
4.841159.000.215 Red Bl :on 4.841159.001.519 esEm el
4.841.159.010.580 Green - 6020 4.841.159.010.887 —_— 40 40
4.841159.007.313 Iron grey - 701 4.841159.007.603
4.841159.007.200 Bricky - 8004 4.841159.008.198 o
4.841159.000.994 Grey brown - 8017 4.841159.002.295
4.841159.005.944 Brown - 8019 4.841159.006.231 @ 70 63
4.841.159.006.521 Black - 9005 4.841.159.006.811
4.841.159.001.250 White 9010 4.841.159.002.554 el
£4.841159.005.388 Copper [ ] £4.841159.005.66] @ 298 278
4.841159.004.121 Zinc 4.841159.004.374

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.



CB Pipe bend 60° ROOFNART

The long-lasting roof

Element size (mm)

125/87 150/100
A 87 100
B 86 98
C 60° 60°
D 50 50

@
N

Pallet size (mm) Box size (mm)

125/87 150/100 125/87 150/100

800 800 X1 390 390

1200 1200 Y1 590 590

1970 1970 Z1 260 260
CB 87 CB 100 cB87 CBI0O
EAN-13 barcode Colors RAL EAN-13 barcode Pieces in box
4.841159.000.741 Wine red Bl 3005 4841159002042 21 15
4.841.159.000.482 Brick red - 3009 4.841159.001.786 ©
4.841159.000.222 Red Bl :on 4.841159.001.526 esEm el
4.841159.010.597 Green - 6020 4.841159.010.894 e 28 28
4.841159.007.320 Iron grey - 701 4.841159.007.610
4.841159.007.917 Bricky - 8004 4.841159.008.204 o
4.841159.001.007 Grey brown - 8017 4.841159.002.301
4.841159.005.951 Brown - 8019 4.841159.006.248 @ &l >7
4.841159.006.538 Black - 9005 4.841159.006.828
4.841.159.001.267 White 9010 4.841159.002.561 el
£4.841159.005.395 Copper [ ] £4.841159.005.678 @ 245 177
4.841159.004.138 Zinc 4.841159.004.381

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.



Downpipe L-3000

EN 612:2006

Pallet size (mm)

125/87 150/100
X1 1200 1200
Y1 3000 3000
Z1 810 810
C
- . Element size (mm)
D e 125/87 150/100
A 87 100
‘ ] B 86 98
_ < o)
8 g 8 C 3000 3000
. | \ D 50 50
E 45° 45°
BU 87 BU 100 BU&87 BUI100
EAN-13 barcode Colors RAL EAN-13 barcode Pieces in pack
4.841159000.796 Wine red Bl :oo0s 4.841159002.097 2 2
4.841159000.536 Brick red Bl o000 4.841159001.830
4.841159000.277 Red Bl :on 4.841159001.571 e e e
4.841159.010.634 Green Bl <00 4.841159.010931 ” =0
4.841159007.368 Iron grey Bl o 4.841159.007.658
4.841159007.955 Bricky B so0z 4.841159.008.242 back
4.841159001.052 Greybrown [ 8017 4.841159002.356
4.841159005.999 Brown Bl o 4.841159006.286 @ 9 88
4.841159.006.576 Black Bl o005 4.841159006.866
4,841159.001.311 White 9010 4841159002615 Pallet
£4.841159.005.449 Copper [ ] £4.841159.005.722 @ 370 347
4.841159004.183 Zinc 4.841159.004.435

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.



EN 612:2006

PB 87

EAN-13 barcode
4.841159.000.765
4.841.159.000.505
4.841159.000.246
4.841159.010.610
4.841159.007.344
4.841159.007.931
4.841159.001.021
4.841159.005.975
£4.841159.006.552
4.841159.001.281
4.841159.005.418
4.841.159.004.152

Intermediate pipe L - 1000

D — —~ug-
Y
< g o
Q Q
A
PB 100
Colors RAL EAN-13 barcode
Wine red Bl 005  4841159002.066
Brick red Bl 3009 4841159001809
Red B :on 4841159001540
Green Bl <020 4841159010917
Iron grey Bl on 4,841159.007.634
Bricky B s00z 4.841159008.228
Greybrown [ 8017 4,841159.002.325
Brown B o 4,841159.006.262
Black Bl o005 4841159006842
White 9010 4,.841159.002.585
Copper [ ] 4.841159.005.692
Zinc 4,841159.004.404

ROOFART

The long-lasting roof

Pallet size (mm)

125/87
X1 1200
Y1 2000
Z1 810

150/100
1200
2000
810

Element size (mm)

125/87
87

86
1000
50

45°

m O 0O ®W >

Pieces in pack

Packs on pallet

Pallet

]

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.

150/100

100

98

1000

50

45°

PB 87 PB 100

2 2
72 60
26 29
274 260

18



BB Pipe holder

Element size (mm)

125/87 150/100
A 87 100
B 125 150
o 80 80
D 90 90
E 30 30

-C
=
5
E
Pallet size (mm) Box size (mm)
125/87 150/100 125/87 150/100
X2 800 800 X1 390 390
Y2 1200 1200 Y1 590 590
Z2 1850 1850 Z1 170 170
BB 87 BB 100 BB 87 BB 100
EAN-13 barcode Colors RAL EAN-13 barcode Pieces in box
4.841159.000.802 Wine red Bl 3005 4841159002103 4Ll 40
4.841.159.000.543 Brick red - 3009 4.841.159.001.847
£,841159.000.284 Red H son 4841159001588 B e,
4.841159.010.658 Green - 6020 4.841159.010.955 —_— 40 40
4.841159.007.375 Iron grey - 701 4.841159.007.665
4.841159.007.962 Bricky - 8004 4.841159.008.259 .
4.841159.001.069 Grey brown - 8017 4.841159.002.363
4.841159.006.002 Brown - 8019 4.841159.006.293 @ o4 68
4.841159.006.583 Black - 9005 4.841159.006.873
4.841.159.001.328 White 9010 4.841159.002.622 el
£4.841159.005.456 Copper [ ] 4.841159.005.739 @ 274 290
4.841159.004.190 Zinc 4.841159.004.442

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.



CE

CE 87

EAN-13 barcode
£4.841159.000.833
£4.841159.000.574
4.841.159.000.314
4.841.159.010.672

4.841159.007.405
4.841159.007.986
£4.841159.001.090
4.841159.006.033
4.841159.006.613

£4.841159.001.359
4.841159.005.487
4.841159.004.220

Shoe 60°

Colors
Wine red
Brick red
Red
Green
Iron grey
Bricky
Grey brown
Brown
Black
White
Copper

Zinc

Pallet size (mm)

125/87
800
1200
1970

3005
3009
301
6020
701
8004
8017
8019
9005
9010

150/100
800
1200
1970

CE 100

EAN-13 barcode
4.841159.002.134
£4.841159.001.878
4.841159.001.618
4.841159.010.979
4.841159.007.696
4.841159.008.273
4.841159.002.394
4.841159.006.323
£4.841159.006.903
4.841159.002.653
4.841.159.005.760
4.841159.004.473

()
N\

ROOFART

The long-lasting roof

Element size (mm)

125/87 150/100
A 87 100
B 90 103
o 60° 60°
D 50 50

Box size (mm)

125/87 150/100
X1 390 390
Y1 590 590
Z1 260 260
CE 87 CE 100

Pieces in box

24 15

Boxes on pallet

28 28
Box
@ 81 57
Pallet
245 177

]

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.
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Pipe branch

Element size (mm)

125/87 150/100
A 89 100
B 86 98
C 290 310
D 180 190
E 40 40
F 600 600
DA L
P
@
O 5
N\
!
| w
A
- DB | D
Pallet size (mm) Box size (mm)
125/87 150/100 125/87 150/100
X2 800 800 X1 390 390
Y2 1200 1200 Y1 590 590
z2 1950 1950 Zl 360 360
RB 87 RB 100 RB87  RB100
EAN-13 barcode Colors RAL EAN-13 barcode Pieces in box
4.841159000.826 Wine red Bl :oo0s 4.841159002.127 12 10
4.841159.000.567 Brick red Bl o000 4.841159.001.861
4.841159.000.307 Red Bl :on 4.841159.001.601 Fren G Ell
4.841159.010.665 Green Bl <020 4.841159.010962 e 20 -
4.841159.007.399 Iron grey Bl o 4.841159.007.689
4.841159007.979 Bricky B so0z 4.841159.008.266 Box
4.841159001.083 Greybrown [ 8017 4.841159002.387
4.841159006.026 Brown Bl o 4.841159006.316 @ 63 69
4.841159006.606 Black Bl o005 4.841159006.897
4,841159.001.342 White 9010 4:841159002.646 il
4.841159.005.470 Copper [ ] 4.841159005.753 @ 148 156
4.841159004.213 Zinc 4.841159004.466

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.



EC Rainwater diverter _ROOFNART

The long-lasting roof

Element size (mm)
125/87 150/100
A 89 100
B 86 98
C 290 350
D 200 230
E 105° 105°
F 40 40
- A o - D -
\
| [
A
\6\
IS
\
Yo
A
Pallet size (mm) Box size (mm)
125/87 150/100 125/87 150/100
X2 800 800 X1 390 390
Y2 1200 1200 Y1 590 590
Z2 1950 1950 Z1 360 360
EC 87 EC 100 EC 87 EC 100
EAN-13 barcode Colors RAL EAN-13 barcode Pieces in box
4,841159.000.857 Wine red Bl 3005 4841159002158 i 24 20
4.841159.000.598 Brick red - 3009 4.841159.001.892 =
4,841159.000.338 Red Bl son £,841159.001.632 ST
4.841159.010.696 Green - 6020 4.841159.010.993 20 20
4.841159.007.429 I[ron grey - 701 4.841159.007.719
4.841159.008.006 Bricky - 8004 4.841159.008.297 o
4.841159.001.113 Grey brown - 8017 4.841159.002.417
4.841159.006.057 Brown - 8019 4.841159.006.347 @ 1.2 128
4.841159.006.637 Black - 9005 4.841159.006.927
4.841.159.001.373 White 9010 4.841.159.002.677 el
4.841159005.500 Copper [ ] 4.841159.005.784 @ 242 274
4.841159.004.244 Zinc 4.841159.004.497

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.
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PC

Round hopper

PC 87

EAN-13 barcode
£4.841159.000.864
£4.841.159.000.604
£4.841159.000.345
4.841159.010.702
4.841159.007.436
£4.841.159.008.013
£4.841159.001.120
4.841159.006.064
4.841159.006.644
4.841.159.001.380
4.841159.005.517
4.841159.004.251

Colors
Wine red
Brick red
Red
Green
Iron grey
Bricky
Grey brown
Brown
Black
White
Copper

Zinc

V

ié.k..
|

k

B

Pallet size (mm)

125/87
800
1200
1950

3005
3009
301
6020
701
8004
8017
8019
9005
9010

150/100
800
1200
1950

PC 100

EAN-13 barcode
4.841.159.002.165
4.841159.001.908
4.841159.001.649
4.841159.011.006
4.841159.007.726
£4.841.159.008.303
4.841159.002.424
£4.841159.006.354
4.841159.006.934
4.841159.002.684
4.841159.005.791
4.841159.004.503

Element size (mm)

125/87
A 200
B 86
C 200
D 40

Box size (mm)

125/87
X1 390
Y1 590
Z1 360

Pieces in box

U

Boxes on pallet

Box

]

Pallet

]

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.

PC

20

9.7

212

150/100
250

98

250

40

150/100
390
590
360
87 PC100
12
20
8.6
190



Jesl  Rectangular hopper ROOFNART

The long-lasting roof

| A | | E

J/ON
- O
!
)]
A
Element size (mm)
125/87 150/100
A 260 260
B 86 98
C 320 320
D 60 60
E 240 240
Pallet size (mm) Box size (mm)
125/87 150/100 125/87 150/100
X2 800 800 X1 390 390
Y2 1200 1200 Y1 590 590
Z2 1970 1970 Z1 260 260
PCD 87 PCD 100 PCD87 PCDI100
EAN-13 barcode Colors RAL EAN-13 barcode Pieces in box
4.841159.011.150 Wine red - 3005 4.841159.011.372 2 2
4.841159.011.167 Brick red - 3009 4.841159.011.389 =
4841159011174 Red Bl :on 4841159011396 EoReCr It
4.841159.011.242 Green - 6020 4.841159.011.464 28 28
4.841159.011.181 Iron grey - 701 4.841159.011.402
4.841159.011.198 Bricky - 8004 4.841159.011.419 Box
4.841159.011.204 Grey brown - 8017 4.841159.011.426
4.841159.011.211 Brown - 8019 4.841159011.433 @ 40 40
4.841159.011.228 Black - 9005 4.841159.011.440
4.841.159.011.235 White 9010 4.841.159.011.457 el
£4,841159.015.295 Copper [ ] £4.841159.015.301 @ 130 130
4.841159.011.259 Zinc 4.841159.011.471

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.
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EN 612:2006

N
¢
Element size (mm)
125/87 150/100
A 140 140
B 16 18
EJ
125  4.841159.006.989
EAN-13
barcode
150  4.841159.006996
Material Galvanized steel
Box size (mm)
125/87 150/100
X1 200 200
Y1 300 300
Z1 110 110
Pallet size (mm)
125/87 150/100
X2 800 800
Y2 1200 1200
Z2 590 590

Gutter joint element
Gutter stabilizer

EJ125 EJ150 SJ

150

402

Pieces in
Box

120 80

Boxes on
pallet

64 64

Box

56 @ 41

A
B
C
D
E

Element size (mm)
125/150

283

20

1.0

164

R9

SJ

EAN-13 barcode
4.841159.015.677
£4.841159.015.684
£4.841159.015.691
4.841159.015.707
4.841.159.015.714
4.841159.015.721
£4.841159.015.738
4.841159.015.745
4.841159.015.752
£4.841159.015.769
£4.841159.015.783
4.841159.015.776

Box size (mm)

125/87
X1 200
Y1 300
Z1 110

Pallet size (mm)

125/87
X2 800
Y2 1200
z2 590

RAL

Bl 3005

Bl 3009

B :on

Bl 00

Bl o

B so0z

Bl :07

Bl o

B coo0s
9010

- Copper
Zinc

150/100

200

300

110

150/100

800

1200

590



Flare fitting ROOFNART

The long-lasting roof

4 9 A -
A
O
o
!
— 08B -—
Element size (mm)
125/87 150/100
A 92 103
B 86 98
C 110 110
D 50 50
Pallet size (mm) Box size (mm)
125/87 150/100 125/87 150/100
X2 800 800 X1 390 390
Y2 1200 1200 Y1 390 390
Z2 1635 1635 Z1 135 135
MB 87 MB 100 MB 87 MB 100
EAN-13 barcode Colors RAL EAN-13 barcode Pieces in box
4841159011044 Wine red Bl 005 4841159011266 17 "
4.841159.011.051 Brick red - 3009 4.841159.011.273 =
£,841159.011.068 Red Bl son £,841159.011.280 ST
4.841.159.011.136 Green - 6020 4.841.159.011.358 66 66
4.841159.011.075 Iron grey - 701 4.841159.011.297
4.841159.011.082 Bricky - 8004 4.841159.011.303 Box
4.841159.011.099 Grey brown - 8017 4.841159.011.310
4.841159.011.105 Brown - 8019 4.841159.011.327 @ 24 23
4.841159.011.112 Black - 9005 4.841159.011.334
4.841.159.011.129 White 9010 4.841.159.011.341 el
4.841159.015.424 Copper [ ] 4.841159.015.417 @ 178 168
4.841159.011.143 Zinc 4.841159.011.365

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.
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PP 125/90°

EAN-13 barcode
4.841159.005.012

£4.841159.004.978
4.841.159.005.005
4.841159.010.726

4.841159.007.450
4.841159.008.037
4.841159.004.985
4.841159.006.088
£4.841159.006.668
4.841159.004.992
4.841159.005.036
4.841.159.005.029

Corner overflow element 90°

Colors
Wine red
Brick red
Red
Green
Iron grey
Bricky
Grey brown
Brown
Black
White
Copper

Zinc

Pallet size (mm)

125/87
800
1200
1970

3005
3009
301
6020
701
8004
8017
8019
9005
9010

150/100
800
1200
1970

PP 150/90°
EAN-13 barcode
4.841159.005.159
4.841159.005.11
4.841159.005.142
4.841159.011.020
4.841159.007.740
4.841159.008.327
4.841159.005.128
4.841159.006.378
£4.841159.006.958
4.841159.005.135
4.841159.005.173
4.841159.005.166

»

[@nd)
Qe

Element size (mm)

125/87 150/100
A 200 200
B 140 140
C 125 150
D 200 200
E 323 350
Box size (mm)
125/87 150/100
X1 390 390
Y1 590 590
Z1 260 260
PP 125 PC 150
Pieces in box
.
Boxes on pallet
28 28
Box
@ 45 5]
Pallet
141 158

]

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.



PP
180°

PP 125/180°
EAN-13 barcode
£4.841.159.005.081
4.841159.005.043
£4.841159.005.074
4.841159.010.733
4.841.159.007.467
4.841159.008.044
4.841159.005.050
£4.841159.006.095
£4.841159.006.675
4.841159.005.067
4.841159.005.104
4.841159.005.098

Straight overflow element 180° ROOFNART.

Colors
Wine red
Brick red
Red
Green
Iron grey
Bricky
Grey brown
Brown
Black
White
Copper

Zinc

Pallet size (mm)

125/87
800
1200
1970

3005
3009
30n
6020
701
8004
8017
8019
9005
9010

150/100
800
1200
1970

PP 150/180°
EAN-13 barcode
£4.841159.005.227
4.841159.005.180
4.841159.005.210
4.841159.011.037
4.841.159.007.757
4.841159.008.334
4.841159.005.197
£4.841159.006.385
4.841159.006.965
£4.841159.005.203
£4.841159.005.241
4.841159.005.234

The long-lasting roof

A m *
4 N
@) @O
!
= = = = E
—

Element size (mm)

125/87 150/100
A 400 400
B 140 140
C 125 150
D 200 230

Box size (mm)

125/87 150/100
X1 390 390
Y1 590 590
Z1 260 260

PP125 PC150
Pieces in box
10 10
Boxes on pallet
28 28

Box

@ 72 81

Pallet

@ 216 242

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.
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RC Drain connector

A
— Element size (mm)
A 125/87 150/100
A 9 104
O B 130 145
c 300 310
A D 20 20
—
o8| |
Pallet size (mm) Box size (mm)
125/87 150/100 125/87 150/100
800 800 X1 390 390
1200 1200 Y1 590 590
1950 1950 Zl 360 360
RC 87 RC 100 RC87 RCI100
EAN-13 barcode Colors RAL EAN-13 barcode Pieces in box
4.841159.000.871 Wine red Bl 3005 4.841159.002172 15 12
4.841159.000.611 Brick red Bl o000 4.841159.001.915
4.841159.000.352 Red Bl o 4.841159.001.656 e el
4.841159.010.719 Green Bl <00 4.841159011.013 20 -
4.841159007.443 Iron grey Bl o 4.841159007.733
4.841159.008.020 Bricky B o0z 4.841159008.310 Box
4841159001137 Greybrown [ 8017 4.841159.002.431
4.841159.006.071 Brown Bl o 4.841159.006.361 @ 80 /2
4.841159.006.651 Black Bl o005 4.841159.006.941
4,841159001.397 White 9010  4:841159002.691 el
£4.841159.005.524 Copper [ ] £4.841159.005.807 @ 178 162
4.841159.004.589 Zinc 4.841159.004.510

NOTE: The real Colors might be different from printed Colors on the leaflets. Please, see the samples before choosing the desired color.



CEL

Decanter

Elastic bend

ROOFART

The long-lasting roof

DEP
A
N EAN-13barcode  4.841159004.565
o
N
y 5{ Material PP
—— 2110
m“ Colors RAL
0 ),
7y Greybrown [ 8017
Grey 7035
- S0 Graphit Bl o2

CEL

EAN-13 barcode  4.841159.004.572

Material PE
Colors RAL
Black B coo0s

30
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The long-lasting roof
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